
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 17, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

04-JUL-2024 15:20

ADULT

8706883

8712826

8713023

8721006

8721007

8721011

8768202

8771327

8773971

8773994

8775318

8775376

8792488

8792493

8792507

Case

JESSOME, JOHN ROBERT

MARSHALL, FREDERICK

MOLLON, KELLY

MUSGRAVE, DAVIS JEFFREY

MUSGRAVE, DAVIS JEFFREY

MUSGRAVE, DAVIS JEFFERY

CHRISTIE, JEAN E

MORRISON, SHAMUS LOCHLAIN

MANOJ, KUMAR

SAMPSON, CHARLES SCOTT

RAJPREET, SINGH

BLACKIE, HULDA MARIE

MORINET, TREVOR ALAN

MORINET, TREVOR ALAN

CARROLL, JANINE ELIZABETH

Name

988125-1

158573-9

227580-14

455913-12

455913-12

455913-11

334823-3

960617-1

996328-1

50191-3

996848-1

588568-6

946064-2

946064-2

346946-2

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

FSTA 24(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


