

Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 17, 2024
In Sydney Night Court

04-JUL-2024 15:20

ADULT

Case	Name	Person		Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case
		Alias						Age
Case	Name							Mnths
8706883	JESSOME, JOHN ROBERT	988125-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8712826	MARSHALL, FREDERICK	158573-9		MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8713023	MOLLON, KELLY	227580-14		FSTA 24(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8721006	MUSGRAVE, DAVIS JEFFREY	455913-12		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8721007	MUSGRAVE, DAVIS JEFFREY	455913-12		MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8721011	MUSGRAVE, DAVIS JEFFERY	455913-11		MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8768202	CHRISTIE, JEAN E	334823-3		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8771327	MORRISON, SHAMUS LOCHLAIN	960617-1		MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8773971	MANOJ, KUMAR	996328-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8773994	SAMPSON, CHARLES SCOTT	50191-3		MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8775318	RAJPREET, SINGH	996848-1		MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8775376	BLACKIE, HULDA MARIE	588568-6		MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8792488	MORINET, TREVOR ALAN	946064-2		MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8792493	MORINET, TREVOR ALAN	946064-2		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8792507	CARROLL, JANINE ELIZABETH	346946-2		MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	